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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 15 May 2022

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GIRL'S NIGHT Last start placegetter GOS, 10/05/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3N. Lyford 541392 2/1172

 2 FIRE AT WILL Last start placegetter BUL, 10/05/2022, R5, P 3P 4Y 3P 5/3J. Vassallo 530492 3/1152

 3 LILAC SKY 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 09/05/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/3M. Holgate 530833 2/1141

 4 WINLOCK ALEX 1 Last start Country winner LIT, 07/05/2022, R2, Y 1Y 5/4G. Stenner 548776 1/0151

 5 CAPTAIN CURTIS Last start Country winner LIT, 07/05/2022, R1, Y 1Y 8Y 5Y 5/4P. Withers 533351 1/096

 6 OPTIMUS ELI Weighted points score NOW, 09/05/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 1P 5/3N. Auld 544747 2/1145

 7 IT'S CASH TIME Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R8, P 8P 2P 1P 5/3B. Gilbert 531119 3/1144

 8 FLYING HUSBAND 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 7P 5/3J. Forbes 546831 2/1144

 9 VELOCITY ELANA Weighted points score BUL, 25/09/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 4Y 5/3K. Perz 530417 2/1132

 10 PETA STOP Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R8, P 4P 6Y 7Y 5/3J. Gatt 541890 2/1129

 11 PSYCHOTIC DREAMS Weighted points score RIS, 07/05/2022, R8, Y 5Y 8C 7P 5/4A. Murray 548407 3/0127

 12 RING BURNER Weighted points score RIS, 26/03/2022, R12, Y 6Y 1Y 1Y 5/4S. Sealey 544798 2/0124

 13 TOWERING GEM Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 2P 5/3B. Smith 546469 2/1108

 14 SPRINGFIELD MAE Weighted points score RIS, 07/05/2022, R8, Y 7Y 2P 5P 5/2A. Murray 547058 3/2102

 15 ARAGORN ABLAZE 1 Weighted points score NOW, 23/04/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 2P 5/3K. Perz 539189 2/1102

 16 LITTLE LOKI Weighted points score RIS, 08/05/2022, R5, Y 8Y 5P 3P 5/4R. Thomas 533634 1/0102

 17 SHE'S ALL THAT Weighted points score RIS, 04/05/2022, R9, Y 7Y 1Y 1Y 5/4A. Byrnes 540630 2/0100

 18 FEROCIOUS BARBIE Weighted points score GOS, 06/05/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 2P 5/4S. Flaherty 544719 1/099

 19 FAKE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4D. Swain 543426 1/096

 20 HOLLY'S QUEEN Weighted points score RIS, 12/03/2022, R8, Y 8Y 3Y 1Y 5/4J. Morton 542250 1/091

 21 EXTRICATE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 30/03/2022, R11, Y 3Y 6Y 6Y 5/3M. Lee 528272 2/188

 22 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R5, P 8P 8P 8P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/287

 23 KNIGHTED FOXY Weighted points score BUL, 03/05/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 7P 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 2/086

 24 FABIO BLUE Weighted points score RIS, 07/05/2022, R6, Y 7Y 5P 2Y 5/4S. Zarb 546623 1/085

 25 PENNY'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 02/05/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 6P 5/2W. King 521967 3/284

 26 SPRING KAYCE Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 6P 5/2B. Mccauley 532179 3/281

 27 PRINCESS BUTTONS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4M. Lee 539130 1/081

 28 PARALLEL REALITY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R4, P 5P 6M 4P 5/3M. Wotton 520459 2/179

 29 FAY'S LEGACIES 1 Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R9, P 6P 8Y 1P 5/4S. Francis 529822 1/077
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 30 CYPRUS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R10, P 7P 7M 7P 5/3F. Wotton 520466 2/176

 31 MISS SPRINGFIELD Weighted points score RIS, 08/05/2022, R5, Y 6Y 7Y 7Y 5/4J. Grief 531158 3/072

 32 VILLAINOUS GIRL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 02/05/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4W. King 537335 1/072

 33 LOLA PEPPER Weighted points score RIS, 04/05/2022, R7, Y 7Y 5P 5P 5/4R. Thomas 528280 3/072

 34 ELITE DANI Weighted points score LIT, 07/05/2022, R6, Y 4Y 6Y 5P 5/4B. Berrier 537822 1/068

 35 DANDY LATE NIGHT 3 Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4M. Wotton 529632 1/066

 36 VAGABOND AL 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/05/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4J. Stubbs 533074 1/065

 37 RETURN TO SENDER Weighted points score RIS, 20/04/2022, R10, Y 8Y 4Y 5P 5/4A. Wade 529748 1/065

 38 ALMOST BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 11/02/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 7P 5/3M. Greer 500618 2/163

 39 DOWNTOWN Weighted points score RIS, 07/05/2022, R6, Y 6Y 6Y 6Y 5/4L. Fletcher 493179 1/046
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 1 SILVER LUCK Last start winner NOW, 09/05/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 5P 5/3A. Sheridan 540278 2/1168

 2 DISCO SOUND 3 Weighted points score BUL, 03/05/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4W. Knibbs 537737 1/090

 3 SHAM PLANE Weighted points score LIT, 07/05/2022, R3, Y 6Y 5P 7P 5/4L. Codd 530459 2/073

 4 VAGABOND AL 3 Weighted points score GOS, 06/05/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4J. Stubbs 533074 1/065

 5 ANOTHER FAY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 4Y M/1S. Francis 536369 0/096

 6 BLACK OWL Weighted points score BAT, 09/05/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 5P M/1L. Codd 531210 0/058
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 1 WENT FOR SWIM Last start placegetter DAP, 05/05/2022, R12, P 2P 4P 1P 3/1/1J. Conquest 541631 8/5228

 2 SENORITA JOY Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2022, R7, Y 6Y 3P 2P 3/1/2S. Sealey 533702 8/7240

 3 PARK WARRIOR Weighted points score CAS, 10/05/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 7P 3/1/1M. Knowles 540949 8/7219
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 1 TOWERING SMITH 1 Last start winner NOW, 09/05/2022, R12, P 1P 6M 8Y 4/1/2B. Smith 520493 9/8114
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 1 STILTON SQUIRT Last start placegetter NOW, 28/03/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 2P 5/1K. Perz 520249 7/5216

 2 KURO WARRIOR Last start placegetter DAP, 05/05/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1P. Daly 529671 9/8180

 3 PROST 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 06/05/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1J. Sparks 528582 7/6159

 4 LILAC SKY 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 09/05/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/3M. Holgate 530833 2/1141

 5 WINLOCK ALEX 2 Last start Country winner LIT, 07/05/2022, R2, Y 1Y 5/4G. Stenner 548776 1/0151

 6 WHAT ABOUT YOU Dropping in grade WPK, 18/03/2022, R4, P 7P 2P 6P 5/1V. Spiteri 532526 6/5195

 7 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 30/04/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8213

 8 FLASH HEART Weighted points score WPK, 25/03/2022, R10, P 5P 3P 4P 5/2J. Carruthers 529621 5/2192

 9 SWEET VENOM Weighted points score RIS, 04/05/2022, R3, Y 5Y 7P 1P 5/2G. Frazer 543550 4/2188

 10 STILTON CORKY Weighted points score GBN, 11/03/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1K. Perz 520246 7/6168

 11 ONLY SOMETIMES Weighted points score BUL, 05/04/2022, R3, P 4P 8P 3P 5/3G. Erwin 521870 5/1163

 12 ZSA ZSA EXPRESS Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2022, R3, Y 6Y 3P 6P 5/1S. Sealey 531979 4/3129

 13 GYPSY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 6P 5/2D. Swain 539836 4/2117

 14 FAY'S CHARM 1 Weighted points score DAP, 05/05/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1M. Wotton 526407 5/4114

 15 DANIELA WALSH 1 Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R4, P 5P 6Y 4P 5/3A. Byrnes 522840 5/1112

 16 PETITE TIGER Weighted points score RIS, 01/04/2022, R11, Y 6Y 6Y 5P 5/1I. Vassallo 530489 4/3106

 17 ARAGORN ABLAZE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 23/04/2022, R8, P 6P 8P 2P 5/3K. Perz 539189 2/1102

 18 FAKE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4D. Swain 543426 1/096

 19 HARDAWAY ALLY Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R3, P 8P 8Y 5P 5/3A. Byrnes 529648 5/192

 20 EXTRICATE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 30/03/2022, R11, Y 3Y 6Y 6Y 5/3M. Lee 528272 2/188

 21 PRINCESS BUTTONS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 25/01/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4M. Lee 539130 1/081

 22 JUDGMENT FAY 1 Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2022, R11, Y 8Y 8P 8Y 5/1F. Wotton 526409 4/379

 23 CHAMPNESS LEN 1 Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R5, P 7P 6Y 6Y 5/3M. Wotton 529628 4/167
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 1 REMEMBER GRACE Last start placegetter RIC, 12/01/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 3P M/1J. Gale 539671 0/0144

 2 MORE SCOPE Last start placegetter DAP, 05/05/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 4P M/1D. Conquest 548396 0/092

 3 ELUSIVE CATCH 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 11/05/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 7Y M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/064

 4 DESPICABLE TILLY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 07/05/2022, R1, Y 3Y M/1M. Pryce 543312 0/0117

 5 MY GIRL FERNANDO 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 06/05/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 4P M/1E. Sparks 539459 0/094

 6 JAGUNGAL KING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 30/12/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 3P M/1B. Gale 537815 0/094

 7 TRIAL BY COMBAT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 28/04/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 7P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/078

 8 BUGATTI BREE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 07/05/2022, R1, Y 6P 3Y 7P M/1J. Gatt 548881 0/072

 9 TYSON'S FURY First start M/1A. Durham 546736 0/00

 10 WHITELY First start M/1A. Durham 546744 0/00

 11 FLYING RYAN First start M/1S. Sultana 550286 0/00

 12 UNIQUE STREAK First start M/1A. Proctor 546842 0/00

 13 BONNA'S BEST 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1N. Lyford 541399 0/066

 14 WILD BELLE Weighted points score RIC, 06/02/2022, R1, P 8P 4P 4P M/1M. Lee 539925 0/060

 15 VICKY'S JET Weighted points score RIS, 30/03/2022, R3, Y (FEL)Y 4Y 7Y M/1M. Lee 537724 0/060

 16 ZIPPING RANDY Weighted points score NOW, 02/05/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 6P M/1B. Harmey 537182 0/056

 17 FAY FAY Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 5P M/1F. Wotton 528637 0/054

 18 BARNEY BIG EARS Weighted points score NOW, 23/04/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 5P M/1B. Harmey 542909 0/054

 19 KEY BON Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 5P M/1N. Lyford 541393 0/054

 20 BLUE WHISTLE Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 4Y M/1N. Lyford 541400 0/052

 21 CASPER'S GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 26/04/2022, R1, P 8P 5P 4P M/1G. Erwin 542729 0/050

 22 I'M RIGHT HERE Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R1, P 6P 7P M/1K. Coleman 542702 0/039

 23 AUSTRAL FLYER Weighted points score RIS, 07/05/2022, R1, Y 5Y 7Y 8P M/1J. Grief 548352 0/038
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 1 MISS HYPED UP Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R10, P 5P 1P 5P 1/2D. Sultana 524918 19/8280

8 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday, 12 May 2022 - 07:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Sunday, 15 May 2022

P 4 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAPPA Last start winner GOS, 10/05/2022, R10, P 1P 7Y 2P 4/1/2F. Micallef 532697 7/6189

 2 TOWERING SMITH 2 Last start winner NOW, 09/05/2022, R12, P 1P 6M 8Y 4/1/2B. Smith 520493 9/8114
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 1 PROST 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 06/05/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 3P 5/1J. Sparks 528582 7/6159

 2 MOODY BLUES Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2022, R4, Y 2Y 1P 1P 5/2A. Wade 539606 3/2224

 3 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 30/04/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8213

 4 CLASS CLOWN Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R10, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 4/3177

 5 MAD ABOUT YOU Weighted points score RIS, 27/04/2022, R11, Y 4Y 2P 2P 5/1V. Spiteri 532527 4/3168

 6 WRONG IS RIGHT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/05/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4J. Finn 546444 1/0145

 7 GYPSY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R11, P 5P 1P 6P 5/2D. Swain 539836 4/2117

 8 FAY'S CHARM 2 Weighted points score DAP, 05/05/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1M. Wotton 526407 5/4114

 9 DANIELA WALSH 2 Weighted points score DAP, 21/04/2022, R4, P 5P 6Y 4P 5/3A. Byrnes 522840 5/1112

 10 FAKE 3 Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4D. Swain 543426 1/096

 11 SINISTER DREAMS Weighted points score RIS, 07/05/2022, R7, Y 6Y 8C 5P 5/4A. Murray 548409 1/095

 12 TOWERING STAR 1 Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 7C 5/1B. Smith 538122 4/394

 13 DISCO SOUND 1 Weighted points score BUL, 03/05/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4W. Knibbs 537737 1/090

 14 MARY'S REWARD Weighted points score RIS, 27/04/2022, R9, Y 6Y 7P 6P 5/1M. Spiteri 532533 6/589

 15 PENNY'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 02/05/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 6P 5/2W. King 521967 3/284

 16 JUDGMENT FAY 2 Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2022, R11, Y 8Y 8P 8Y 5/1F. Wotton 526409 4/379

 17 PARALLEL REALITY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R4, P 5P 6M 4P 5/3M. Wotton 520459 2/179

 18 FAY'S LEGACIES 2 Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R9, P 6P 8Y 1P 5/4S. Francis 529822 1/077

 19 CYPRUS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R10, P 7P 7M 7P 5/3F. Wotton 520466 2/176

 20 PIETRA Weighted points score GOS, 26/04/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4A. Messina 536613 1/075

 21 VILLAINOUS GIRL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 02/05/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4W. King 537335 1/072

 22 CHAMPNESS LEN 2 Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R5, P 7P 6Y 6Y 5/3M. Wotton 529628 4/167

 23 DANDY LATE NIGHT 2 Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4M. Wotton 529632 1/066

 24 REMEMBER GRIZZ Weighted points score RIS, 08/05/2022, R4, Y 4Y 4Y 5Y 5/3J. Gale 522749 2/164
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 1 ELUSIVE CATCH 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 11/05/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 7Y M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/064

 2 ANOTHER FAY 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 04/05/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 4Y M/1S. Francis 536369 0/096

 3 MY GIRL FERNANDO 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 06/05/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 4P M/1E. Sparks 539459 0/094

 4 JAGUNGAL KING 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 30/12/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 3P M/1B. Gale 537815 0/094

 5 TRIAL BY COMBAT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 28/04/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 7P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/078

 6 FAST LANE FEVER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 01/03/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 3P M/1J. Finn 546445 0/078

 7 BUGATTI BREE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 07/05/2022, R1, Y 6P 3Y 7P M/1J. Gatt 548881 0/072

 8 HUNTED JAX First start M/1S. Sultana 549431 0/00

 9 LETHAL LION First start M/1A. Durham 546742 0/00

 10 BONNA'S BEST 1 Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 4P M/1N. Lyford 541399 0/066

 11 SAVED BY ROSE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 5P M/1M. Dunphy 544773 0/057
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 1 CRUISE OR LOSE Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 8C 4/1/1A. Messina 536612 9/1213
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 1 BIG TOWN ROMEO Last start winner GOS, 03/05/2022, R5, P 1P 8C 7P 5/1A. Messina 545255 4/3162

 2 SWIFT CHOICE Last start placegetter GOS, 10/05/2022, R5, P 3P 7P 6P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 6/2132

 3 LIKA LIGHT Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R4, P 4P 2C 6P 5/4A. Messina 536615 3/0175

 4 PURPLE VIXEN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/2M. Bonser 531894 11/2150

 5 WRONG IS RIGHT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/05/2022, R5, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4J. Finn 546444 1/0145

 6 MEAN POP 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 7P 5/2M. Bonser 540963 4/2135

 7 BIG TOWN JETT Weighted points score GOS, 26/04/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4A. Messina 545256 2/0114

 8 TOWERING STAR 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 7C 5/4B. Smith 538122 4/094

 9 DISCO SOUND 2 Weighted points score BUL, 03/05/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4W. Knibbs 537737 1/090

 10 GOLDEN LIGHT Weighted points score BUL, 26/04/2022, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4G. Tyrpenou 547091 3/090

 11 DANDY LATE NIGHT 1 Weighted points score BUL, 10/05/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4M. Wotton 529632 1/066

 12 VAGABOND AL 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/05/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 7P 5/4J. Stubbs 533074 1/065

 13 OH FIVE SURPRISE Weighted points score LIT, 07/05/2022, R3, Y 4Y 5Y 6Y 5/1P. Withers 521018 6/362
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 1 MY GIRL FERNANDO 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 06/05/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 4P M/1E. Sparks 539459 0/094

 2 ANOTHER FAY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 04/05/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 4Y M/1S. Francis 536369 0/096

 3 FAST LANE FEVER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 01/03/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 3P M/1J. Finn 546445 0/078

 4 SAVED BY ROSE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 5P M/1M. Dunphy 544773 0/057
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 1 PURPLE VIXEN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3M. Bonser 531894 11/1150

 2 MEAN POP 1 Weighted points score WPK, 11/05/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4M. Bonser 540963 4/0135

 3 JAZZ PARTY Weighted points score DAP, 05/05/2022, R7, P 5P 3P 7P 5/2D. Campbell 539700 4/2113
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